
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

50 
11 
5 

28 
480 
780 

7 
13 

176 
247 

2 
45 

166 
58 

117 
59 
08 
34 
77 
21 
57 
17 
55 

Name 

Chris Wynne 
Jeremy Renshaw 
Dan Klaudt 
Dennis Tucker 
Jake Cooper 
Markos Mylonas 
Ryan Busk 
Eddie Yakin Vazquez 
Tage Evanson 
Jason Bleak 
Michael Kasdorf 
Michael Babcock 
Team Moneyshift racing 
Team Irie 
Bradley Widhalm 
Lou Molvin 
Carlo D'Angelo 
Team Joo-Doh 
Louis Verloop 
Devin Dahn 
Joe McCallum 
Kevin Kirkwood 
Cesar Tapia 

Class 
Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Honda Chal 1 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

1:47.377 
1:48.472 
1:48.534 
1:50.337 
1:51.716 
1:53.560 
1:55.384 
1:56.484 
1:56.524 
1:56.588 
1:56.607 
1:56.746 
1:56.973 
1:58.312 
1:59.321 
1:59.326 
1:59.383 
1:59.804 
1:59.821 
1:59.963 
2:00.407 
2:00.504 
2:01.082 

Diff 

1.095 
1.157 
2.960 
4.339 
6.183 
8.007 
9.107 
9.147 
9.211 
9.230 
9.369 
9.596 

10.935 
11.944 
11.949 
12.006 
12.427 
12.444 
12.586 
13.030 
13.127 
13.705 

Best Speed 

75.435 
74.674 
74.631 
73.411 
72.505 
71.328 
70.200 
69.537 
69.514 
69.475 
69.464 
69.381 
69.247 
68.463 
67.884 
67.881 
67.849 
67.610 
67.601 
67.521 
67.272 
67.218 
66.897 

In Lap 

5 
2 
3 
2 
1 
1 
2 
7 
1 
4 
2 
3 
6 
3 
1 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
5 
3 
2 

Make - Model 

Ford Mustang 
BMW M3 
Audi TTRS 
BMW M3 
Honda Civic 
HPD Civic Si 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda 247 Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Member 

139353 
117954 
138982 
160464 
196537 
138786 
225679 
198236 
127807 
188991 
166212 
109603 
2S2110 

208266 
190225 
188149 

102051 
197587 
195427 
182645 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/29/2022 11:59:05 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - AMP (CW) Oct 29, 2022 

Race Group 

Race Qualify (All Classes) 

Qualifying started at 11:20:34 

AMP (CW) 2.250 miles 

10/29/2022 11:35 AM 


